TU
NG
FO
RC
E-R
ECMillLine
Miniature shoulder milling cutter
with incomparable stability

 AH120: Ideal for machining of cast iron and heat
resistant alloy
 AH130: Optimized for titanium alloys and heat
resistant alloy. First choice for wet machining
AJ type
- Ideal insert for aluminum or non-ferrous metals
machining.
- Precise ground flank face and polished rake surface
creates excellent sharpness on the cutting edge.
- 3 sizes of corner radii available, R = 0.2, 0.4, & 0.8 mm
- Uncoated carbide grade, KS05F with fine grain
cemented carbide has high wear resistance for
non-ferrous machining.
Competitor A
Competitor B
Cutter : EPAV06M010C10.0R02 (øDc = 10 mm)
Insert : AVGT060302PBER-MJ AH3135
Workpiece material : S55C / C55
Cutting speed : Vc = 270 m/min
Machining : Slotting

has significantly improved insert life over the
competitor’s grade.
Light cutting action, reduced buildup-edge and
thermal cracking, and improved insert life.
Highly wear resistant in a wet cutting, AH130 has
dramatically improved the tool life.
Cutter : EPAV06M010C10.0R02 (øDc = 10 mm, z = 2)
Insert : AVGT060302PBER-MJ AH3135
Workpiece material : SUS304 / X5CrNi18-9
Cutting speed : Vc = 260 m/min
Feed per tooth : fz = 0.07 mm/t
Depth of cut : ap = 3.0 mm
Cutting width : ae = 2.9 mm
Coolant : Dry
Machine : Vertical M/C, BT40
Cutter : EPAV06M016C16.0R04 (øDc = 16 mm, z = 4)
Insert : AVGT060304PBER-MJ AH130
Workpiece material : Ti6Al4V
Cutting speed : Vc = 80 m/min
Feed per tooth : fz = 0.08 mm/t

8 TUNGFORCE-REC
Lf
L
ℓs
øD
s
øD
c
90°
ap
EPAV06M... CSPB-2H M-1000  IP-6DB
TungForce-Rec EPAV
R
R R
Max. ap øDc z øDs ls Lf L Kg
EPAV06M008C10.0R01 6 8 1 10 60 20 80 0.04 AVGT06...
EPAV06M010C10.0R02 6 10 2 10 60 20 80 0.04 AVGT06...
EPAV06M010C10.0R02L 6 10 2 10 65 35 100 0.06 AVGT06...
EPAV06M010C08.0R02L 6 10 2 8 80 20 100 0.04 AVGT06...
EPAV06M012C12.0R02 6 12 2 12 60 20 80 0.06 AVGT06...
EPAV06M012C12.0R03 6 12 3 12 60 20 80 0.06 AVGT06...
EPAV06M012C12.0R02L 6 12 2 12 85 35 120 0.09 AVGT06...
EPAV06M012C10.0R02L 6 12 2 10 100 20 120 0.07 AVGT06...
EPAV06M012C10.0R03 6 12 3 10 60 20 80 0.04 AVGT06...
EPAV06M014C12.0R03 6 14 3 12 60 20 80 0.07 AVGT06...
EPAV06M014C12.0R03L 6 14 3 12 120 20 140 0.11 AVGT06...
EPAV06M016C16.0R03 6 16 3 16 70 20 90 0.12 AVGT06...
EPAV06M016C16.0R04 6 16 4 16 70 20 90 0.12 AVGT06...
EPAV06M016C16.0R03L 6 16 3 16 105 35 140 0.20 AVGT06...
EPAV06M018C16.0R04 6 18 4 16 70 20 90 0.13 AVGT06...
EPAV06M018C16.0R03 6 18 3 16 70 20 90 0.13 AVGT06...
EPAV06M018C16.0R03L 6 18 3 16 160 20 180 0.26 AVGT06...
EPAV06M020C20.0R05 6 20 5 20 70 30 100 0.21 AVGT06...
EPAV06M020C20.0R04 6 20 4 20 70 30 100 0.23 AVGT06...
EPAV06M020C20.0R04L 6 20 4 20 165 35 200 0.45 AVGT06...
EPAV06M020C16.0R04 6 20 4 16 80 30 110 0.17 AVGT06...
EPAV06M025C25.0R06 6 25 6 25 80 35 115 0.4 AVGT06...
EPAV06M025C25.0R05 6 25 5 25 80 35 115 0.4 AVGT06...
EPAV06M025C25.0R04L 6 25 4 25 160 40 200 0.72 AVGT06...
EPAV06M025C20.0R06 6 25 6 20 80 35 115 0.27 AVGT06...
EPAV06M032C32.0R08 6 32 8 32 80 40 120 0.7 AVGT06...
EPAV06M032C32.0R06L 6 32 6 32 155 45 200 1.2 AVGT06...
A.R. = +6.0°~ +7.6°, R.R. = -37.1°~ -32.4°
New
New
New

Ts
øDc
a
ød
øDb
ap L f
b
R
EPAV06M... CSPB-2H M-1000  IP-6DB
TPAV06M040B16.0R10 CSPB-2H M-1000  IP-6DB CM8X30H
R
R R
R
R R
Max. ap øDc z L6 Lf C T øD3 Ts Kg
HPAV06M010M06R02 6 10 2 34.5 20 5 7 9.5 M6                            0.01 AVGT06...
HPAV06M012M06R02 6 12 2 34.5 20 5 7 10 M6                            0.01 AVGT06...
HPAV06M012M06R03 6 12 3 34.5 20 5 7 10 M6                            0.01 AVGT06...
HPAV06M016M08R03 6 16 3 42 25 8 10 13 M8                            0.03 AVGT06...
HPAV06M016M08R04 6 16 4 42 25 8 10 13 M8                            0.03 AVGT06...
Max. ap øDc z øDb ød ℓ Lf a b Kg
TPAV06M040B16.0R10 6 40 10 38 16 18 40 8.4 5.6 0.24 AVGT06...
TungForce-Rec HPAV-M
TungForce-Rec TPAV

Wrench Center bolt
10 TUNGFORCE-REC
Ts
ø
D
c
ø
D
3
ap
90° Lf
C
A T
A
Max. ap øDc z Lf C T øD3 Ts Kg
HPAV06M010S06R02 6 10 2 16 5 8 9.8 S06 0.01 AVGT06...
HPAV06M012S08R02 6 12 2 18 5 10 11.7 S08 0.02 AVGT06...
HPAV06M012S08R03 6 12 3 18 5 10 11.7 S08 0.02 AVGT06...
HPAV06M016S10R03 6 16 3 20 7 13 15.4 S10 0.03 AVGT06...
HPAV06M016S10R04 6 16 4 20 7 13 15.4 S10 0.03 AVGT06...
TungForce-Rec  HPAV06-S
R
R R
KEYV-S06 S06